
MONDAY TUESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

RINK 
Tri-Leisure

RINK 
Tri-Leisure

SOUTH ICE NORTH ICE SOUTH ICE
4:
04:
1
4:
3
0-

4:
45:
0
5:
1
5-5:
35:
4
5-
6:
0
6:
16:
3
0-
6:
4
7:
0

GROUP PROGRAM ICE SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY

RINK 
Tri-Leisure RINK

Glenn Hall
RINK

Glenn Hall

CanPowerSkate
6:30-7:30PM

CanSkate 3+
6:00-6:30PM

CanSkate 3+
Group 1

 5:00-5:30PM

CanSkate 5+
Group 1

 5:35-6:20PM

SOUTH ICE

WINTER 2026

RINK
Glenn Hall

Junior 
Development

Off-Ice
5:35-5:55PM

Junior 
Development
 6:30-7:30PM

CanSkate 3+ 
10:40-11:10AM

CanSkate 5+
11:15-12:00PM

CanSkate 3+
Group 1

 5:50-6:20PM

CanSkate 3+
Group 2

 6:25-6:55PM

Junior 
Development
4:30-5:30PM

CanSkate 5+
Group 2

 6:30-7:15PM

Junior 
Development
4:45-5:45PM

Junior 
Development
5:45-6:45PM

 CanSkate 10+
5:00-5:45PM

CanSkate 3+
Group 1

 5:30-6:00PM

CanSkate 5+
Group 1

 6:00-6:45PM

Junior 
Development
9:15-10:15AM

Junior 
Development 

Off-ice 
8:45-9:00AM

Adult CanSkate
10:30-11:15AM

CanSkate 5+
Group 1

 5:45-6:30PM


