GROUP PROGRAM ICE SCHEDULE							
WINTER 2026							
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY			THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
RINK Tri-Leisure	RINK Glenn Hall	RINK Tri-Leisure			RINK Glenn Hall	RINK Glenn Hall	RINK Tri-Leisure
SOUTH ICE		SOUTH ICE		NORTH ICE			SOUTH ICE
CanSkate 3+ 6:00-6:30PM	CanSkate 3+ Group 1 5:00-5:30PM	CanSkate 3+ Group 1 5:50-6:20PM	CanSkate 5+ Group 1 5:45-6:30PM	Junior Development 4:30-5:30PM	Junior Development 4:45-5:45PM	Junior Development 5:45-6:45PM	Junior Development Off-ice 8:45-9:00AM
Junior Development 6:30-7:30PM	CanSkate 5+ Group 1 5:35-6:20PM	CanSkate 3+ Group 2 6:25-6:55PM	CanSkate 5+ Group 2 6:30-7:15PM	Junior Development Off-Ice 5:35-5:55PM	CanSkate 10+ 5:00-5:45PM		Junior Development 9:15-10:15AM
CanPowerSkate 6:30-7:30PM					CanSkate 3+ Group 1 5:30-6:00PM		Adult CanSkate 10:30-11:15AM
					CanSkate 5+ Group 1 6:00-6:45PM		CanSkate 3+ 10:40-11:10AM
							CanSkate 5+ 11:15-12:00PM